6/3/2020

6/3/2020
6/3/2020.
6/3/2020

6/3/2020
6/4/2020

6/4/2020
6/56/2020
6/5/2020
6/6/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020
6/11/2020
6/15/2020
6/16/2020
6/16/2020
6/16/2020
6/17/2020

6/18/2020

20-161

20-162

20-163

20-164

20-165

20-166

20-167

20-168

20-169

20-170

20-171

20172

20-173

20-174

20-175

20-176

20177

20-178

20-179

20-180

20-181

GREG DOMBROWSKI

RICHARD & JANET
JODOIN

JJPTLLC

MALTE & MARCIA LUKAS

DINO SPUGNARDI

JUST TRUST / CHERYL
COX TRUSTEE

THE JUST TRUST

WILLIAM & NINA SCOTT

HELENE LEWAND

GRACE GROUP

TED CARTER

STEVE & JANET POWELL

JANE FIRTH

MARK MESSER
WILLIAM & KATHRYN

LEFFLER
ANDREW WELCH

CHRISTOPHER WIRTH

NANCY GERBER

REBECCA WIRTES

DAVID & SHERRIE OGDEN

KENNEBUNKPORT BUILDING PERMIT REPORT JUNE, 2020

DATE “ APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

QUALITY GRANITE®

RICHARD JADOIN

SELF

SELF
SELF

SELF
MESERVE BUILDERS
SELF

JAMESCO DEVELOPMENT

SJR CONSTRUCTION

AULD BUILDING CO

EBEN BROOK

RON ROBERGE

George Burr

NORTHERN POOL & SPA
EAST COAST POOL & SPA
GEM CONSTRUCTION

SELF

ADDRESS

3 UNION STREET

4 CHURCH STREET

2 CHART HOUSE ROAD
4 EAST AVENUE

4 EAST AVENUE

167 MILLS ROAD

293 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD

BROOKSIDE DRIVE

10 LANGSFORD ROAD

18 TURBATS CREEK ROAD

57 MAINE STREET

96 BEACHWOOD AVENUE

6 PROCTOR AVENUE

60 CLEMENT HUFF ROAD

27 LANGSFORD ROAD

341 MILLS ROAD

76 BEACHWOOD AVENUE

285 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD

28 WALKERS LANE

DESCRIPTION

NEW ROMA PIZZA SIGN

REMOVE TWO DEAD TREES

14X14 SHED

REMODEL TWO BATHROOMS CONVERT
EXISTING BEDROOM INTO LAUNDRY &

FULL BATH

REMODEL KITCHEN, MOVE DOOR, ADD

DECK

NEW ENTRYWAY AND 1/2 BATH

14X28 METAL SHED

NEW SFD

AREA CLEARED FOR TOP SOIL
INSTALLATION WTIH CATCH BASINS

REPLACE ROTTEN SILL, BOX SILL & FLOOR

FRAMING AS NEEDED

DEMO BREEZEWAY, REBUILD IN PLACE TO
CREATE NEW BATH ROOM LAUNDRY

ROOM AND KITCHENETTE

8X10' TOOL SHED

REPLACE FRONT PORCH DUE TO ROT,

SAME SIZE
24x24 GARAGE

DEMO SHED AND REPLACE WITH 10X12

ATTACHED SHED
20X40 INGROUND POOL

24X52 ABOVE GROUND POOL

8'X8' SHED

8'X12' GARDEN SHED

$94.00

$460.00

$50.00

$55.00
$160.00

$500.00
$300.00
$40.00
$4,500.00

$300.00

$200.00

$2,050.00

$40.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$600.00
$122.00

$40.00

$40.00

=

81 OLD CAPE ROAD NEW KITCHEN COUNTERS AND CABINETS®
TO FINISH WORK FROM PREVIOUS PERMIT

11 DAISY LANE 24X24 2-CAR GARAGE W/STORAGE ABOVE.

$9,409.00

$11,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,500.00
$8,000.00

$30,000.00
$3,500.00
$450,000.00

$30,000.00

$20,000.00

$205,000.00

$1,850.00
$10,000.00

$50,000.00

$60,000.00
$12,224.00
$1,800.00

$2,000.00

uc

VRE

DS

VR

uc
VR

VR

FE

FE

VR

CPS

VRE

VR

FF

GR

FE

CPW

GR

FF

FE

PX FF

9

11

11

20

24

25

12

30

21

10

13

35

22

22

37

13

25

13

10

14

11

1

29

24

24

56

22

26

64

19

12
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DATE m APPLICANT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS DESCRIPTION “ COST W“n--

6/17/2020  20-182° HIDDNE POND, LLC  FISHING POLE LANE, LLC- 356 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD' 6X8' WOODEN WELCOME SHED $80.00 $8,000.00°
6/19/2020  20-183  RICHARD & JEN IZBICKI ARMAND TASCHEREAU 150 MAIN STREET #2 BUILD 8'X12" 3-SEASON PORCH $150.00 $15,000.00. FE 22 9 3. C
6/22/2020  20-184 LOT 8 BOATSWAIN LANE- SELF 12 BOATSWAIN LANE NEW SFD W/ATTACHED GARAGE $5,138.00 $513,800.00 FE 22 9 52 G
6/23/2020  20-185 RAYNOR FAMILY TRLI;;$ CRAIG FRAPPIER’ 252 ARUNDEL ROAD’ POST & BEAM BARN 26X36 WITH 12" $1,100.00 $110,000.00 FF 15 2 16
6/24/2020°  20-186 DAVID & NANCY TEGELER BARTLETT BUILDERS 21 SHORE FARM LANE ENLARGE EXISTING DECK, Rél\igﬁ;?. $450.00 $45,000.00 VRE 21 10 15

SECOND FLOOR BATHROOM, ADD;
GARDEN SINK TO GARAGE:

6/26/2020:  20-187 HIDDEN POND LLC INHOUSE 356 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD 2- 16'X8' FRAMED SHED ROOF AND 3- 8'X8" $99.00 $6,600.00 FE 37 3 3
FRAMED SHED ROOF FOR DINING AREA

6/30/2020-  20-188 SHANE & JENNIFER SYLVAIN CONSTRUCTION & 199 ARUNDEL ROAD UPGRADE FIRST FLOOR MASTER $260.00 $26,000.00 FF 14 3 6.
BROOKS DESIGN BEDROOM W/ENSUITE BATHROOM &
SITTING ROOM:

. $17,528.00 $1,636,683.00°
6/6/2020 GPG#4 GRACE GROUP JAMESCO DEVELOPMENT BROOKSIDE DRIVE GROWTH PERMIT GROWTH AREA' $250.00: VR 12 2 24
6/22/2020 GPG#5 LOT 8 BOATSWAIN LANE SELF. 12 BOATSWAIN LANE GROWTH PERMIT GROWTH. $250.00 FE 22 9 52 G

LLC



