## KENNEBUNKPORT BUILDING PERMIT REPORT JUNE, 2020

DATE	ID#	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	FEE	COST	UC ZONE	M	В	L	3
6/3/2020	20-161	GREG DOMBROWSKI	QUALITY GRANITE	81 OLD CAPE ROAD	NEW KITCHEN COUNTERS AND CABINETS' TO FINISH WORK FROM PREVIOUS PERMIT	\$94.00	\$9,409.00	UC FE	22	1	14	
6/3/2020	20-162	RICHARD & JANET JODOIN	RICHARD JADOIN	11 DAISY LANE	24X24 2-CAR GARAGE W/STORAGE ABOVE	\$460.00	\$11,000.00	VRE	9	10	11	
6/3/2020	20-163	JJPT LLC	SELF	3 UNION STREET	NEW ROMA PIZZA SIGN	\$50.00		DS	11	9	9	
6/3/2020	20-164	MALTE & MARCIA LUKAS		4 CHURCH STREET	REMOVE TWO DEAD TREES		\$2,000.00	VF	. 11	2	11	
6/3/2020	20-165	DINO SPUGNARDI	SELF	2 CHART HOUSE ROAD	14X14 SHED	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	UC	20	4	4	D2
6/4/2020	20-166	JUST TRUST / CHERYL COX TRUSTEE	SELF	4 EAST AVENUE	REMODEL TWO BATHROOMS CONVERT EXISTING BEDROOM INTO LAUNDRY & FULL BATH	\$160.00	\$8,000.00	VF	. 8	2	7	
6/4/2020	20-167	THE JUST TRUST	SELF	4 EAST AVENUE	REMODEL KITCHEN, MOVE DOOR, ADD DECK	\$500.00		VF	. 8	2	7	
6/5/2020	20-168	WILLIAM & NINA SCOTT	MESERVE BUILDERS	167 MILLS ROAD	NEW ENTRYWAY AND 1/2 BATH	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	FE	24	4	29	
6/5/2020	20-169	HELENE LEWAND	SELF	293 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD	14X28 METAL SHED	\$40.00	\$3,500.00	FE	25	5	2	Α
6/5/2020	20-170	GRACE GROUP	JAMESCO DEVELOPMENT	BROOKSIDE DRIVE	NEW SFD	\$4,500.00	\$450,000.00	VF	12	2	24	
6/10/2020	20-171	TED CARTER		10 LANGSFORD ROAD	AREA CLEARED FOR TOP SOIL INSTALLATION WTIH CATCH BASINS	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	CPS	30	1	24	
6/10/2020	20-172	STEVE & JANET POWELL	SJR CONSTRUCTION	18 TURBATS CREEK ROAD	REPLACE ROTTEN SILL, BOX SILL & FLOOR FRAMING AS NEEDED	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	VRE	21	9	56	
6/10/2020	20-173	JANE FIRTH	AULD BUILDING CO	57 MAINE STREET .	DEMO BREEZEWAY, REBUILD IN PLACE TO CREATE NEW BATH ROOM LAUNDRY ROOM AND KITCHENETTE	\$2,050.00	\$205,000.00	VR	10	5	3	
6/10/2020	20-174	MARK MESSER	EBEN BROOK	96 BEACHWOOD AVENUE	8'X10' TOOL SHED	\$40.00	\$1,850.00	FF	13	6	22	Α
6/11/2020	20-175	WILLIAM & KATHRYN LEFFLER	RON ROBERGE	6 PROCTOR AVENUE	REPLACE FRONT PORCH DUE TO ROT, SAME SIZE	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	GR	35	14	26	
6/15/2020	20-176	ANDREW WELCH		60 CLEMENT HUFF ROAD	24x24 GARAGE	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	FE	22	9	64	B1
6/16/2020	20-177		George Burr	27 LANGSFORD ROAD	DEMO SHED AND REPLACE WITH 10X12 ATTACHED SHED	\$100.00		CPW	22	5	3	
6/16/2020	20-178	CHRISTOPHER WIRTH	NORTHERN POOL & SPA	341 MILLS ROAD	20X40 INGROUND POOL	\$600.00	\$60,000.00	GR	. 37	4	4	В
6/16/2020	20-179	NANCY GERBER	EAST COAST POOL & SPA	76 BEACHWOOD AVENUE	24X52 ABOVE GROUND POOL	\$122.00	\$12,224.00	FF	13	6	19	
6/17/2020	20-180	REBECCA WIRTES	GEM CONSTRUCTION	285 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD	8'X8' SHED	\$40.00	\$1,800.00	FE	25	5	2	В
6/18/2020	20-181	DAVID & SHERRIE OGDEN	SELF	28 WALKERS LANE	8'X12' GARDEN SHED	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	PX FF	13	6	12	

DATE	ID#	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	FEE	COST	UC ZONE	M	В	L	
6/17/2020	20-182	HIDDNE POND, LLC	FISHING POLE LANE, LLC	356 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD	6X8' WOODEN WELCOME SHED	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	FE	37	3	3	
6/19/2020	20-183	RICHARD & JEN IZBICKI	ARMAND TASCHEREAU	150 MAIN STREET #2	BUILD 8'X12' 3-SEASON PORCH	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	FE	22	9	30.	С
6/22/2020	20-184	LOT 8 BOATSWAIN LANE	SELF	12 BOATSWAIN LANE	NEW SFD W/ATTACHED GARAGE	\$5,138.00	\$513,800.00	FE	22	9	52	G
6/23/2020	20-185	RAYNOR FAMILY TRUST	CRAIG FRAPPIER	252 ARUNDEL ROAD	POST & BEAM BARN 26X36 WITH 12' LEANTO	\$1,100.00	\$110,000.00	FF	15	2	16	
6/24/2020	20-186	DAVID & NANCY TEGELER	BARTLETT BUILDERS	21 SHORE FARM LANE	ENLARGE EXISTING DECK, REMODEL SECOND FLOOR BATHROOM, ADD GARDEN SINK TO GARAGE	\$450.00	\$45,000.00	VRE	21	10	15 <sup>;</sup>	
6/26/2020:	20-187	HIDDEN POND LLC	IN HOUSE	356 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD	2- 16'X8' FRAMED SHED ROOF AND 3- 8'X8' FRAMED SHED ROOF FOR DINING AREA	\$99.00	\$6,600.00	FE	37	3	3	
6/30/2020	20-188	SHANE & JENNIFER BROOKS	SYLVAIN CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN	199 ARUNDEL ROAD	UPGRADE FIRST FLOOR MASTER BEDROOM W/ENSUITE BATHROOM & SITTING ROOM	\$260.00	\$26,000.00	FF	14	3	6.	
				•		\$17,528.00	\$1,636,683.00°					
6/5/2020	GPG#4	GRACE GROUP	JAMESCO DEVELOPMENT	BROOKSIDE DRIVE	GROWTH PERMIT GROWTH AREA	\$250.00		VR	12	2	24	
6/22/2020	GPG#5	LOT 8 BOATSWAIN LANE LLC	SELF	12 BOATSWAIN LANE	GROWTH PERMIT GROWTH,	\$250.00		FE	22	9	52	G